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1     Luke Vaughn            M2529          1/5    5:40       35:12
2     Craig Godwin           M4549          1/9    5:51       36:16
3     Zach Rowland           M2024          1/5    6:09       38:11
4     Brad Ferner            M1519          1/1    6:10       38:14
5     Anthony Button         M2529          2/5    6:11       38:21
6     Bobby Jennings         M4044         1/10    6:13       38:34
7     Co Jones               M4044         2/10    6:34       40:49
8     Thomas Neemeyer        M4549          2/9    6:47       42:07
9     Brent Woods            M4549          3/9    6:48       42:11
10    Kevin Barkdall         M4549          4/9    6:58       43:15
11    Sawyer Olsen           M0114          1/1    7:00       43:25
12    Lauren Worth           F3539          1/9    7:00       43:29
13    Reed McCue             M2024          2/5    7:06       44:03
14    Daniel Hawkins         M2529          3/5    7:06       44:06
15    Daniel Morphis         M4044         3/10    7:07       44:13
16    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5559          1/4    7:16       45:05
17    Danette Bloomer        F4549          1/7    7:22       45:44
18    Ron Dupreez            M6064          1/4    7:26       46:06
19    Steve Pohl             M4044         4/10    7:27       46:12
20    Rebecca Snyder         F3034          1/7    7:30       46:31
21    Charles Mathis         M2024          3/5    7:31       46:42
22    Jonathan Hovet         M5559          2/4    7:34       46:56
23    Michael Harry          M2529          4/5    7:42       47:50
24    Tahne Apo              F2024          1/3    7:43       47:55
25    Dennis McKinley        M2024          4/5    7:43       47:56
26    Kim McAlear            F5054          1/7    7:49       48:29
27    Jim McCartney          M4549          5/9    7:52       48:50
28    Robert Rule            M4044         5/10    7:55       49:12
29    Joe Snyder             M3034          1/5    7:58       49:25
30    Lyndee Prill           F3539          2/9    7:58       49:29
31    Kara Hoisington        F3034          2/7    8:01       49:49
32    Tim Ellenberger        M4549          6/9    8:02       49:52
33    David Maloney          M5054          1/6    8:03       49:58
34    James Markus           M5054          2/6    8:06       50:19
35    Kim Stahlnecker        F3539          3/9    8:08       50:31
36    Bill Sharp             M6064          2/4    8:09       50:33
37    Nikki Brandt           F2529          1/5    8:11       50:47
38    Kara Ginestar          F3539          4/9    8:13       51:01
39    John Ross              M4549          7/9    8:17       51:27
40    Daryl Brisco           M4549          8/9    8:20       51:43
41    Teresa Bowen           F5054          2/7    8:20       51:45
42    Krista Shultz          F4044          1/4    8:21       51:51
43    Bob Hawkins            M5559          3/4    8:27       52:27
44    Janet Kiesse           F5054          3/7    8:30       52:44
45    Kisten Dede            F4549          2/7    8:31       52:51
46    Benjamin Juarez        M3539          1/1    8:33       53:05
47    Claire Juarez          F3034          3/7    8:34       53:08
48    Randy Lawrence         M5054          3/6    8:34       53:09
49    Bill P. Manning        M5054          4/6    8:34       53:14
50    Grace Fletcher         F3034          4/7    8:35       53:16
51    Laura Lee McIntyre     F3539          5/9    8:35       53:16
52    Daniel Dixon           M5054          5/6    8:36       53:27
53    Allie Brisco           F2024          2/3    8:41       53:55
54    Hannah Galka           F1519          1/2    8:42       53:59
55    Larecea Royer          F1519          2/2    8:42       54:00
56    Deanna Love            F4549          3/7    8:43       54:04
57    Nancy Pierce           F6064          1/5    8:43       54:05
58    Darrin Beeh            M4044         6/10    8:46       54:29
59    Bob Schneider          M5054          6/6    8:48       54:40
60    Laura Carpenter        F4549          4/7    8:51       54:55
61    Charles Augustine      M3034          2/5    8:51       54:57
62    Pam Bolen              F3539          6/9    8:52       55:05
63    Brian Nicol            M6064          3/4    8:59       55:49
64    Julie Williams         F4044          2/4    9:01       56:01
65    Desiree Robinson       F2529          2/5    9:06       56:28
66    Ry Robinson            M3034          3/5    9:06       56:28
67    Clinton Ward           M4044         7/10    9:10       56:55
68    Sandra Maloney         F4549          5/7    9:10       56:57
69    Kathleen Birkholz      F4549          6/7    9:14       57:19
70    Kyoko Harrington       F5054          4/7    9:16       57:31
71    Wendy Watson           F4044          3/4    9:20       57:54
72    Cindy Nicol            F6064          2/5    9:20       58:00
73    Scott Smith            M4044         8/10    9:22       58:13
74    Matt Favreault         M4044         9/10    9:28       58:47
75    Sarah Cochran schnitzi F3539          7/9    9:28       58:49
76    Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5054          5/7    9:41     1:00:06
77    Dennie Graves          M6064          4/4    9:50     1:01:05
78    Egon Dubois            M5559          4/4   10:03     1:02:27
79    Rodney Cuda            M2024          5/5   10:05     1:02:34
80    Jurgen Ruckaberle      M4549          9/9   10:08     1:02:53
81    David Thaler           M3034          4/5   10:12     1:03:19
82    Lindsey Thaler         F2529          3/5   10:12     1:03:20
83    Sheila Wallace         F4549          7/7   10:22     1:04:25
84    Rashawn Knapp          F3539          8/9   10:23     1:04:31
85    John Livingston        M7579          1/2   10:25     1:04:44
86    Rikki McEachern        F3539          9/9   10:27     1:04:52
87    Staci Miles            F3034          5/7   10:31     1:05:16
88    Karen Torres           F4044          4/4   10:38     1:06:04
89    Lynne Rule             F5054          6/7   10:51     1:07:22
90    Kathy Eckert-Mason     F5559          1/2   11:08     1:09:06
91    Jessica Myers          F2024          3/3   11:38     1:12:16
92    Barry Devine           M4044        10/10   11:42     1:12:37
93    Art Dietz              M7579          2/2   12:08     1:15:18
94    Jonathan Michael       M2529          5/5   12:43     1:18:56
95    Renee Bathke           F2529          4/5   14:08     1:27:45
96    Kimberly Olson         F2529          5/5   14:08     1:27:46
97    Jennifer Schumann      F3034          6/7   14:24     1:29:29
98    Sharon Smith           F5054          7/7   15:41     1:37:26
99    Merry Cohen            F6064          3/5   15:42     1:37:32
100   Lynda Hollen           F5559          2/2   15:42     1:37:32
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101   Chris Opsahl           M3034          5/5   15:44     1:37:42
102   Marie Opsahl           F3034          7/7   15:44     1:37:43
103   Annette Smith          F6064          4/5   16:59     1:45:27
104   Susan Smith            F6569          1/1   16:59     1:45:28
105   Wanda Smith            F6064          5/5   16:59     1:45:28
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